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Month
Ongoing

Ongoing
Ongoing
15-16 February
22 February
23 March
30 March
April
04 April
06 April
26 April
28 June
16-17 August
23 August
07 September
14 September
21 September
October
25 October

13 December

~ FAMILY ADVOCACY PROGRAM
PREVENTION 2023

Building 6E, MCRD San Diego | Sign up

(619) 524- 1200 mccsmcrd com

Theme & Event

Century Anger Management
8 Session evidence based workshop

Within My Reach - Better relationship choices for individuals
15 Session evidence based workshop

Warrior Maintenance: Stress Management
8 Session evidence based workshop

Married and Loving It (MALI)

2 Session evidence based marriage enrichment

Baby Boot Camp

For moms and dads; covers labor, delivery, and newborn care

The Power of Positive Parenting
Parenting Seminar Series Class 1

Raising Confident Competent Children
Parenting Seminar Series Class 2

National Child Abuse Prevention Month - Week of Action 3rd-7th

Pinwheel Garden Event
Child Abuse Prevention Event

Raising Resilient Children
Parenting Seminar Series Class 3

Baby Boot Camp

For moms and dads; covers labor, delivery, and newborn care

Baby Boot Camp

For moms and dads; covers labor, delivery, and newborn care

Married and Loving It (MALI)

2 Session evidence based marriage enrichment

Baby Boot Camp

For moms and dads; covers labor, delivery, and newborn care

Raising Responsible Teenagers
Parenting Teens Seminar Series Class 1

Raising Competent Teenagers
Parenting Teens Seminar Series Class 2

Getting Teenagers Connected
Parenting Teens Seminar Series Class 3

National Domestic Violence Prevention Month- Week of Action 16th-20th

Baby Boot Camp

For moms and dads; covers labor, delivery, and newborn care

Baby Boot Camp

For moms and dads; covers labor, delivery, and newborn care

MARINE,
Family

Time

1500-1630
1500-1600
1500-1600
1630-1900
0900-1600
1130-1300

1130-1300

1000-1100
1130-1300
0900-1600
0900-1600
1630-1900
0900-1600
1130-1300
1130-1300

1130-1300

0900-1600

0900-1600

Family
Advocacy
Program

required for all events

register and receive instructions on how to attend.

Location

Mondays
FAP Conf. Room

Tuesdays
FAP Conf. Room

Wednesdays
FAP Conf. Room

FAP Conf. Room
6E Classroom
FAP Conf. Room

FAP Conf. Room

South Exchange Lawn
FAP Conf. Room
6E Classroom
6E Classroom
FAP Conf. Room
6E Classroom
FAP Conf. Room
FAP Conf. Room

FAP Conf. Room

6E Classroom

6E Classroom
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SAN DIEGO




FAMILY ADVOCACY PROGRAM
- EVENTS FOR COMMAND AWARENESS 2023 .,

Bulldlng 6E, MCRD San Diego | Sign up required for all events
' (619) 524-1 200 | mccsmcrd com

ster and receive instructions on how to attend:

Please note: Service 'r_;_;iay-bg_pr Vided VIrtuaIIy or m-person Please call 619

Month Theme & Event Time Location
18 January Incident Determination Committee (IDC) 1330-1500 CG’s Conf. Room
15 February IDC 1330-1500 CG’s Conf. Room
07 March IDC Refresher Training 1330-1400 FAP Conf. Room
14 March Initial FAP/IDC/PSB-CY Training 0800-1600 FAP Conf. Room
15 March IDC 1330-1500 CG’s Conf. Room
21 March WRR Initial FAP/IDC/PSB-CY Training 0800-1200 PDT Virtual
19 April IDC 1330-1500 CG’s Conf. Room
17 May IDC 1330-1500 CG’s Conf. Room
06 June IDC Refresher Training 1300-1400 FAP Conf. Room
13 June Initial FAP/IDC/PSB-CY Training 0800-1600 FAP Conf. Room
14 June IDC 1330-1500 CG’s Conf. Room
19 July IDC 1330-1500 CG’s Conf. Room
25 July WRR Initial FAP/IDC/PSB-CY Training 0800-1200 PDT Virtual
16 August IDC 1330-1500 CG’s Conf. Room
05 September | IDC Refresher Training 1300-1400 FAP Conf. Room
12 September | Initial FAP/IDC/PSB-CY Training 0800-1600 FAP Conf. Room
20 September | IDC 1330-1500 CG’s Conf. Room
18 October IDC 1330-1500 CG’s Conf. Room
15 November | IDC 1330-1500 CG’s Conf. Room
05 December IDC Refresher Training 1300-1400 FAP Conf. Room
12 December Initial FAP/IDC/PSB-CY Training 0800-1600 FAP Conf. Room
20 December | IDC 1330-1500 CG’s Conf. Room
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