

## FAMILY ADVOCACY PROGRAM PREVENTION 2023

Building 6E, MCRD San Diego I Sign up required for all events (619) 524-1200 I mccsmcrd.com

Please note: Services may be provided virtually or in-person. Please call 619-524-1200 to register and receive instructions on how to attend.

Month	Theme & Event	Time	Location
Ongoing	Century Anger Management 8 Session evidence based workshop	1500-1630	Mondays FAP Conf. Room
Ongoing	Within My Reach - Better relationship choices for individuals 15 Session evidence based workshop	1500-1600	Tuesdays FAP Conf. Room
Ongoing	Warrior Maintenance: Stress Management 8 Session evidence based workshop	1500-1600	Wednesdays FAP Conf. Room
15-16 February	Married and Loving It (MALI) 2 Session evidence based marriage enrichment	1630-1900	FAP Conf. Room
22 February	Baby Boot Camp For moms and dads; covers labor, delivery, and newborn care	0900-1600	6E Classroom
23 March	The Power of Positive Parenting Parenting Seminar Series Class 1	1130-1300	FAP Conf. Room
30 March	Raising Confident Competent Children Parenting Seminar Series Class 2	1130-1300	FAP Conf. Room
April	National Child Abuse Prevention Month - Week of Action 3rd-7th		
04 April	Pinwheel Garden Event Child Abuse Prevention Event	1000-1100	South Exchange Lawn
06 April	Raising Resilient Children Parenting Seminar Series Class 3	1130-1300	FAP Conf. Room
26 April	Baby Boot Camp For moms and dads; covers labor, delivery, and newborn care	0900-1600	6E Classroom
28 June	Baby Boot Camp For moms and dads; covers labor, delivery, and newborn care	0900-1600	6E Classroom
16-17 August	Married and Loving It (MALI) 2 Session evidence based marriage enrichment	1630-1900	FAP Conf. Room
23 August	Baby Boot Camp For moms and dads; covers labor, delivery, and newborn care	0900-1600	6E Classroom
07 September	Raising Responsible Teenagers Parenting Teens Seminar Series Class 1	1130-1300	FAP Conf. Room
14 September	Raising Competent Teenagers Parenting Teens Seminar Series Class 2	1130-1300	FAP Conf. Room
21 September	Getting Teenagers Connected Parenting Teens Seminar Series Class 3	1130-1300	FAP Conf. Room
October	National Domestic Violence Prevention Month- Week of Action 16th-20th		
25 October	Baby Boot Camp For moms and dads; covers labor, delivery, and newborn care	0900-1600	6E Classroom
13 December	Baby Boot Camp For moms and dads; covers labor, delivery, and newborn care	0900-1600	6E Classroom







## FAMILY ADVOCACY PROGRAM EVENTS FOR COMMAND AWARENESS 2023

Building 6E, MCRD San Diego I Sign up required for all events (619) 524-1200 I mccsmcrd.com

Please note: Services may be provided virtually or in-person. Please call 619-524-1200 to register and receive instructions on how to attend.

Month	Theme & Event	Time	Location
18 January	Incident Determination Committee (IDC)	1330-1500	CG's Conf. Room
15 February	IDC	1330-1500	CG's Conf. Room
07 March	IDC Refresher Training	1330-1400	FAP Conf. Room
14 March	Initial FAP/IDC/PSB-CY Training	0800-1600	FAP Conf. Room
15 March	IDC	1330-1500	CG's Conf. Room
21 March	WRR Initial FAP/IDC/PSB-CY Training	0800-1200 PDT	Virtual
19 April	IDC	1330-1500	CG's Conf. Room
17 May	IDC	1330-1500	CG's Conf. Room
06 June	IDC Refresher Training	1300-1400	FAP Conf. Room
13 June	Initial FAP/IDC/PSB-CY Training	0800-1600	FAP Conf. Room
14 June	IDC	1330-1500	CG's Conf. Room
19 July	IDC	1330-1500	CG's Conf. Room
25 July	WRR Initial FAP/IDC/PSB-CY Training	0800-1200 PDT	Virtual
16 August	IDC	1330-1500	CG's Conf. Room
05 September	IDC Refresher Training	1300-1400	FAP Conf. Room
12 September	Initial FAP/IDC/PSB-CY Training	0800-1600	FAP Conf. Room
20 September	IDC	1330-1500	CG's Conf. Room
18 October	IDC	1330-1500	CG's Conf. Room
15 November	IDC	1330-1500	CG's Conf. Room
05 December	IDC Refresher Training	1300-1400	FAP Conf. Room
12 December	Initial FAP/IDC/PSB-CY Training	0800-1600	FAP Conf. Room
20 December	IDC	1330-1500	CG's Conf. Room



